MPN: MONGG7FB

Full HD VGA Monitor Cable with

Ferrite Cores, 7m

This Full HD SVGA Cable enables you to connect for example a PC or laptop,
with a monitor, beamer or a projector

® Max resolution: Full HD 1920*1080p@60Hz

® Double Shielded

® Gold-Plated Connectors

With Ferrite Cores

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

7m

VGA (D-Sub)
Straight
Male

VGA (D-Sub)
Straight
Male

Black

26.3cm
0.568 kg
53cm

277 cm
0.46799999999999997 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

I\/l

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




Other products in this series

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
15.0
20.0

MONGGIFB
MONGGI8FB
MONGG3FB
MONGG5FB
MONGG7FB
MONGGIOFB
MONGGI5FB
MONGG20FB

I\/]

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity



