

MPN: MONGG7FB Full HD VGA Monitor Cable with Ferrite Cores, 7m

This Full HD SVGA Cable enables you to connect for example a PC or laptop, with a monitor, beamer or a projector

- Max resolution: Full HD 1920*1080p@60Hz
- Double Shielded
- Gold-Plated Connectors
- With Ferrite Cores



Specifications

Features	Cable length	7 m
	Connector 1	VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 1 form factor	Straight
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 2 form factor	Straight
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Product colour	Black
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	26.3 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.568 kg
	Height Verified	5.3 cm
	Width Verified	27.7 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.467999999999999997 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	
1.0	MONGG1FB
2.0	MONGG18FB
3.0	MONGG3FB
5.0	MONGG5FB
7.0	MONGG7FB
10.0	MONGG10FB
15.0	MONGG15FB
20.0	MONGG20FB